Page 1
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
AND
OWNER'S MANUAL
FAN TYPE
DIRECT  VENT
WALL  FURNACE
For Installation in

 NS R-8142 WIRE ASSEMBLY - CONTROL
BOARD
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
PARTS LIST
 ACF Greenhouses
19563-3-0907Page 18
PARTS VIEW
 ACF Greenhouses
19563-3-0907 Page 19
SERVICE NOTES
 ACF Greenhouses
19563-3-0907Page 20
Empire Comfort Systems, Inc.
918 Freeburg Ave. Belleville, IL  62220
PH: 618-233-7420 or 800-851-3153
FAX: 618-233-7097 or 800-443-8648
 ACF Greenhouses